North Callaway R-1 Schools 10/21/20
2700 U.S. Hwy 54
Kingdom City Missouri 65262
Phone (573) 386-2211 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Boys Basketball
2020-2021

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 11/17/20 Jamboree Varsity TBA TBA
Tue 12/01/20 Centralia High School VG/VB Away 6:00 pm
Fri 12/04/20 Silex High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

12/07/20--12/12/20  Centralia Varsity Tournament VG/VB Away TBA

12/07/20--12/12/20 NCHS JV Tournament JV Boys Home TBA
Tue 12/15/20 Van-Far High School Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Fri 12/18/20 Louisiana High School Var/J.V. Home 5:30 pm
Sat 12/19/20 Paris @ Gary Filbert Classic VG/VB Away 12:30 pm
Tue 12/29/20 Hallsville High School JVG/‘CEB/VG/ Away 4:00 pm
Tue 01/05/21 South Callaway High School JVB/VB Home 5:00 pm
Fri 01/08/21 Montgomery Co. High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

01/11/21--01/16/21  South Callaway Varsity VG/VB Away TBA

Tournament

Mon 01/11/21 Centralia High School JVG/JVB Home 6:00 pm
Thu 01/14/21 Missouri School for the Deaf JVG/JVB Away 6:00 pm
Mon 01/18/21 Fayette High School VG/VB Home 6:00 pm
Tue 01/19/21 Wellsville High School VG/VB Home 5:30 pm
Tue 01/19/21 Fayette High School JVG/JVB Away 6:00 pm
Fri 01/22/21 Clopton High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

01/25/21--01/30/21  Bowling Green Varsity Tournament VG/VB Away TBA

01/25/21--01/30/21  Montgomery County JV Boys JV Boys Away TBA

Tournament

Mon 02/01/21 Missouri Military Academy Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Fri 02/05/21 Elsberry High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 02/09/21 Wright City High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Sat 02/13/21 Mark Twain High School JVG/i\éB/VG/ Home 3:00 pm
Thu 02/18/21 Bowling Green High School VG/VB Home 5:30 pm
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